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1.4 Financial Report 

 

ITEM	
   QUANTITY	
   UNIT	
  
PRICE	
  

Total	
  ZMW	
   BA	
  
contribution	
  

ZMW	
  

GSHA	
  
contribution	
  

ZMW	
  

Total	
  €	
   BA	
  
contribution	
  

€	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Honey	
  Pressers	
   	
  4	
  	
   	
  2,500	
  	
   	
  10,000	
  	
   	
  10,000	
  	
   	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  1,272	
  	
   	
  1,272	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Oil	
  Expellers	
   	
  5	
  	
   	
  13,100	
  	
   	
  65,500	
  	
   	
  43,669	
  	
   	
  21,831	
  	
   	
  8,333	
  	
   	
  5,556	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Peanut	
  Butter	
  Machines	
   	
  3	
  	
   	
  9,995	
  	
   	
  29,985	
  	
   	
  29,985	
  	
   	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  3,815	
  	
   	
  3,815	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Total	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  105,485	
  	
   	
  83,654	
  	
   	
  21,831	
  	
   	
  €13,420	
  	
   €10,643	
  	
  


